



\$~99

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 81/2022**

NAKUL

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Ranjit Dubey and Mr.Anand
Kumar Ahlawat, Advocates.

versus

SMT. RASHMI MISHRA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through : None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **10.03.2022**

CM APPLN No.12189/2022

1. Exemption allowed, subject to all just exceptions.
2. The application stands disposed of.

RFA 81/2022 & CM APPLN Nos.12187-88/2022

3. At request, list again on 04.04.2022.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MARCH 10, 2022

M